NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

RAIPUR (C.G.) 492 010

2:0771-2255920

Fax:0771-254600

Raipur, Dated: 23.01.2015

Ref. No.

/NSS/Dean Student's Welfare/2015

NOTICE

National Service Scheme, Unit NIT Raipur

The National Service Scheme gives opportunity to students to serve the country under the Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports. The details of NSS activities can be observed from the site:

http://nss.nic.in/

All the students who wish to join NSS, NIT Raipur centre they can fill the NSS form which could be collected from the NIT following address: http://www.nitrr.ac.in/stu_club.php The filled form is to be deposited to

Prof. Umashankar Kaushik, Faculty, Yoga Master, Department of Humanities & Society Science Prof. Dhananjay Jain, Faculty, Department of Humanities & Society Science.

Prof. In Charge N.S.S. (Dr. U.K. Dewangan)

Dean Students WelfareNIT Raipur

Copy to:

- 1. The Director NIT Raipur, for information,
- 2. The Registrar NIT Raipur for necessary information & circulation
- 3. Chief hostel warden& al Wardens for ciculation in Hostel NIT Raipur
- 4. All HOD's for circulation within the departmental classes
- 5. Institute main notice board NIT Raipur
- 6. Prof. Umashankar Kaushik, Faculty, Yoga Master, Depart. of Humenties & Society Science
- 7. Prof. Dhananjay Jain, Faculty, Department of Humanities & Society Science.